
There’s no place like

FEATURED HOMES THAT CAN CLOSE THIS YEAR

$25,000

Selling Fast| Woodstock | 770-516-3678 | All Age Community

Homesite
1

16
19
20
21

Beds
3
3
4
3
3

Sq. Ft.
2469
2581
2871
2607
2584

Baths
2.5
3.5
4.5
5
5

Price
$630,929

SOLD
$637,857
$588,841

SOLD

Floorplan
Camden

Interior Townhome
End Townhome

Interior Townhome
Interior Townhome

FMLS
7282536
7174788
7251174
7252242
7252435

Final Homes| Woodstock | 770-917-8082 | Active Adult 55+

Now Selling| Acworth | 770-516-3945 | Active Adult 55+

Homesite
10
47
50

Beds
3
3
3

Sq. Ft.
2433
1938
2286

Baths
3
3
3

Price
$668,163
$548,414
$553,719

Floorplan
Ashford Model

Oakley
Laurel

FMLS
-

7278547
7278562

Homesite
4
5

14
15

Beds
2
2
2
3

Sq. Ft.
1753
1675
1675
2026

Baths
2
2
2
3

Price
$457,117
$467,708
$479,346
$520,934

Floorplan
Ashton
Bailey
Bailey

Ashton

FMLS
7291168
7292303
7292314
7291833

Offer valid on new home contracts of featured homes that can close on or before December 31, 2023. This offer is not valid for 
homes already sold, or homes currently under contract. Not valid on contingent contracts. Information is believed to be accurate 
but not warranted and is subject to changes, errors and omissions. See sales for information and details. 12.8.23

Save up to


