Save up to **\$25,000**

There's no place like Home for the Holidays

FEATURED HOMES THAT CAN CLOSE THIS YEAR

٨	Homesite	Floorplan	Sq. Ft.	Beds	Baths	Price	FMLS
RUISSE AU	1	Camden	2469	3	2.5	\$630,929	7282536
	16	Interior Townhome	2581	3	3.5	SOLD	7174788
	19	End Townhome	2871	4	4.5	\$637,857	7251174
	20	Interior Townhome	2607	3	5	\$588,841	7252242
	21	Interior Townhome	2584	3	5	SOLD	7252435
Selling Fast Woodstock 770-516-3678 All Age Community							
Owenby	Homesite	Floorplan	Sq. Ft.	Beds	Baths	Price	FMLS
	10	Ashford Model	2433	3	3	\$668,163	-
	47	Oakley	1938	3	3	\$548,414	7278547
	50	Laurel	2286	3	3	\$553,719	7278562
Final Homes Woodstock 770-917-8082 Active Adult 55+							
. 4	Homesite	Floorplan	Sq. Ft.	Beds	Baths	Price	FMLS
MADEIRA	4	Ashton	1753	2	2	\$457,117	7291168
	5	Bailey	1675	2	2	\$467,708	7292303
	14	Bailey	1675	2	2	\$479,346	7292314
	15	Ashton	2026	3	3	\$520,934	7291833
Now Selling Acworth 770-516-3945 Active Adult 55+							

Offer valid on new home contracts of featured homes that can close on or before December 31, 2023. This offer is not valid for homes already sold, or homes currently under contract. Not valid on contingent contracts. Information is believed to be accurate but not warranted and is subject to changes, errors and omissions. See sales for information and details. 12.8.23



QUALITY OF LIFE | INSPIRED DESIGN | LUXURY LIVING